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Article description Base rate 
Staging 
Category Item 

6% 
6.8% 

6.8% 
6.8% 
6.8% 
6.8% 

6.8% 
6.8% 
6.8% 
6.8% 

D 

9503 (con.) 
9503.70 

(con.) 
9503.70.60 

9503.70.80 
9503.80 

9503.80.20 

9503.80.40 

9503.80.60 
9503.80.80 

9503.90 

9503.90.20 

9503.90.50 

9503.90.60 

9503.90.70 

9504 

9504.10.00 

9504.20 

9504.20.20 

9504.20.40 
9504.20.60 

9504.20.80 

9504.30.00 

9504.40.00 

9504.90 
9504.90.40 

9504.90.60 

9504.90.90 

9505 

9505.10 

9505.10.10 

9505.10.15 

9505.10.20 

9505.10.30 

Other toys; reduced—size ("scale") models, etc. (con.): 
Other toys, put up in sets, etc. (con.): 

Toy alphabet blocks 	  
Other 	  

Other toys and models, incorporating a motor, 
and parts and accessories thereof: 

Toys: 
Incorporating an electric motor 	  
Other 	  

Models 	  .. 
Parts and accessories 	  

Other: 
Kites 	  
Inflatable toy balls, balloons and punchballs 	 
Other toys, not having a spring mechanism 	 
Other 	  

Articles for arcade, table or parlor games, including 
pinball machines, bagatelle, billiards and special tables 
for casino games; automatic bowling alley equipment; parts 
and accessories thereof: 

Video games of a kind used with a tele- 
vision receiver and parts and accessories thereof 	 

Articles, parts and accessories for billiards, 
including pocket billiards: 

Balls 	  
Chalk 	  
Tables 	  
Other, including parts and accessories 	  

Other games, coin— or token—operated, other than 
bowling alley equipment; parts and accessories 
thereof 	  

Playing cards 	  

Other: 
Game machines, other than coin— or token-
operated; parts and accessories thereof 	 

Other: 
Chess, checkers, parchisi, backgammon, 
darts and other games played on boards 
of special design, all the foregoing 
games and parts thereof (including their 
boards); mah—jong and dominoes; any of 
the foregoing games in combination with 
each other, or with other games, packaged 
together as a unit in immediate 
containers of a type used in retail 
sales; poker chips and dice 	  

Other 

Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, 

including magic tricks and practical joke articles; 

parts and accessories thereof: 
Articles for Christmas festivities and 

parts and accessories thereof: 
Christmas ornaments: 

Of glass 	  
Of wood 	  
Other 	  

Nativity scenes and figures thereof 	 

3.9% 

8.2% 
Free 
5.1% 
4% 

3.9% 

0.8/ pack  + 
0.8% 

3.9% 

4.64% 

4.64% 

6.6% 
5.1% 
5% 
5.3% 


