SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Item	Article description	Base rate	Staging Categor
9503 (con.)	Other toys; reduced-size ("scale") models, etc. (con.):		
9503.70	Other town -ut we in state / models, etc. (con.):		1
(con.)	Other toys, put up in sets, etc. (con.):		
9503.70.60	m 1.1.1		ł _
	Toy alphabet blocks	6%	C
9503.70.80	Other	6.8%	C
9503.80	Other toys and models, incorporating a motor, and parts and accessories thereof:		
9503.80.20	Toys:	4.00	1 _
· -	Incorporating an electric motor	6.8%	C
9503.80.40	Other	6.8%	C
9503.80.60	Models	6.8%	C
9503.80.80	Parts and accessories	6.8%	C
9503.90	Other:		1
9503.90.20	Kites	6.8%	C
9503.90.50	Inflatable toy balls, balloons and punchballs	6.8%	l c
9503.90.60	Other toys, not having a spring mechanism		Č
9503.90.70	Other	6.8%	Č
9504	Articles for arcade, table or parlor games, including		1
	pinball machines, bagatelle, billiards and special tables		1
	for casino games; automatic bowling alley equipment; parts		•
	and accessories thereof:	1	ł
9504.10.00	Video games of a kind used with a tele-		
	vision receiver and parts and accessories thereof	3.9%	В
9504.20	Articles, parts and accessories for billiards,		
	including pocket billiards:		
9504.20.20	Balls	8.2%	C
9504.20.40	Chal k	Free	D
9504.20.60	Tables	5.1%	C
9504.20.80	Other, including parts and accessories	4%	C
9504.30.00	Other games, coin- or token-operated, other than		
2201100000	bowling alley equipment; parts and accessories	į.	
	thereof	3.9%	С
9504.40.00	Playing cards	0.8¢/pack +	C
7304.40.00	ria)riig carabitititiii	0.8%	
9504.90	Other:		
9504.90.40	Game machines, other than coin- or token-		
	operated; parts and accessories thereof	3.9%	В
	0.1		
	Other:		1
0504 00 60	Chase chackers narchist, backgammon.		
9504.90.60	Chess, checkers, parchisi, backgammon,		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate		
9504.90.60	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged	4.64%	C
	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice		
9504.90.60 9504.90.90	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail	4.64%	C C
9504.90.90	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice		
9504.90.90	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice		
9504.90.90	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice Other Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, including magic tricks and practical joke articles;		
9504.90.90 95 05	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice Other Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, including magic tricks and practical joke articles; parts and accessories thereof:		
9504.90.90	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice Other Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, including magic tricks and practical joke articles; parts and accessories thereof: Articles for Christmas festivities and		
9504.90.90 95 05	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice Other Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, including magic tricks and practical joke articles; parts and accessories thereof: Articles for Christmas festivities and parts and accessories thereof:		
9504.90.90 95 05	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice Other Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, including magic tricks and practical joke articles; parts and accessories thereof: Articles for Christmas festivities and parts and accessories thereof:	4.64%	C
9504.90.90 9505 9505.10	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice Other Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, including magic tricks and practical joke articles; parts and accessories thereof: Articles for Christmas festivities and parts and accessories thereof: Christmas ornaments:	4.64% 6.6%	c
9504.90.90 9505 9505.10 9505.10.10	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice Other Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, including magic tricks and practical joke articles; parts and accessories thereof: Articles for Christmas festivities and parts and accessories thereof: Christmas ornaments: Of glass Of wood	4.64% 6.6% 5.1%	CCC
9504.90.90 9505 9505.10	darts and other games played on boards of special design, all the foregoing games and parts thereof (including their boards); mah-jong and dominoes; any of the foregoing games in combination with each other, or with other games, packaged together as a unit in immediate containers of a type used in retail sales; poker chips and dice Other Festive, carnival or other entertainment articles, including magic tricks and practical joke articles; parts and accessories thereof: Articles for Christmas festivities and parts and accessories thereof: Christmas ornaments:	4.64% 6.6% 5.1% 5%	c